QOil Filter
23.588.00

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A:94.0
B: 82.0
C:955
D:95.5
G:11/2-16 UN

D
B
G
H: 145.0
wy bar: 1.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 10

Box (width x length x height): 100x100x155 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 410

Pallet (width x length x height): 1200x800x990
(mm)

Filter net weight: 620 g

Gross weight filter + box: 870 g

8003453044432

Applications

AG CHEM
Ro-Gator 618 (John Deere 6068TF) 138kW 188HP 01/95 —

JOHN DEERE

4000 Serie 4895 (4045T)

5000 Serie 5078E (South America edition) (4045TBM04)
5000 Serie 5085E (South America edition) (4045TBM04)
5000 Serie 5090E (South America edition) (4045TBM05)
5000 Serie 5403 (Brazil edition) (4045DJ01)

5000 Serie 5415 (4045TAT70) 53kW 72HP

5000 Serie 5515 (4045TAT70) 59kW 80HP

5000 Serie 5515 F (4045TAT70) 59kW 80HP

5000 Serie 5515 High Crop (4045TAT70) 59kW 80HP
5000 Serie 5515V (4045TAT70) 59kW 80HP

5000 Serie 5603 (South America edition) (4045)
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5000 Serie 5605 (4045DJ01)

5000 Serie 5605 (South America edition) (4045TJ02)

5000 Serie 5615 F (4045TAT71) 65kW 88HP

5000 Serie 5615 V (4045TAT71) 65kW 88HP

5000 Serie 5705 (South America edition) (4045DJ01)

5000 Serie 5705 (South America edition) (4045TJ02)

6000 Serie 6010 01/06 —

6000 Serie 6010 ASE/ASE-LP/SE (4045D) 55kW 75HP 01/97 — 12/03
6000 Serie 6110 (4045TL050/058) 59kW 80HP 01/97 — 12/03
6000 Serie 6110 (4045TL053) 50kW 68HP 01/98 — 12/99
6000 Serie 6110 L (4045T) 01/99 — 12/99

6000 Serie 6610 (6068T) 85kW 115HP 01/97 — 12/03

6000 Serie 6610 SE (6068T) 85kW 115HP 01/00 — 12/03
9050 Serie 9450 (6068)

LIEBHERR

L 500 Serie L 512 (type 466) 59kW 80HP

L 500 Serie L 528 (John Deere 4045HFL93) 100kW 134HP
L 500 Serie L 534 (Liebherr D504TI) 100kW 136HP

RENAULT AGRICULTURE

Cergos Serie Cergos 335 (John Deere 4045 DPS) 57kW 77HP 01/01 — 12/04

Ergos Serie 100 2RM (D.P.S. 4045)
Ergos Serie 100 4RM (D.P.S. 4045)
Ergos Serie 110 2RM (D.P.S. 4045)
Ergos Serie 110 4RM (D.P.S. 4045)
Ergos Serie 90 2RM (D.P.S. 4045)
Ergos Serie 90 4RM (D.P.S. 4045)

Cross references

BALDWIN B7125
CESAB 0997300
CLAAS 6005021346
CLAAS CT6005021346
COOPERS LSF5196
DONALDSON P551352
FIL FILTER ZP3109
FLEETGUARD LF3703
FRAM PH8476
GFT FILTERS GFS3901
HASTINGS LF463
HENGST H26WO01

FILTERS
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HIFI FILTER
INGERSOLL RAND
JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE
KRALINATOR

KS KOLBENSCHMIDT
LIEBHERR
LUBER-FINER
MANN+HUMMEL
MISFAT

NAPA

PUROLATOR
RENAULT AGRICULTURE
SAKURA

SAKURA

SCT

SDMO

SF-FILTER (SCHUPP)
SOFIMA
VAPORMATIC

WIX

S010006
36881696
RE506178
RE59754
L339
4332-0S
7090065
LFP5757
W925
2626
7243
L35197
6005021346
C-7603
C7603
SM5748
330560553
SP9830

S 3588 R
VPD5109
57243

FILTERS




